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The menu of Thirty Bales from Hopkins includes 136 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $13.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Thirty Bales is a vibrant
neighborhood restaurant that celebrates the best of Midwestern cuisine. Our menu features bold recipes made
with clean ingredients, along with a selection of craft spirits. The name of the restaurant is inspired by the legend
of Paul Bunyan and Babe the Blue Ox, reflecting our love for hearty appetites and the Midwest's connection to
locally grown seasonal ingredients. Come join us for a dining experience that pays tribute to the flavors and spirit
of the Midwest.
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Thirty Bales Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Pasta

SPICY CHICKEN $18.0

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Thai

GREEN CURRY

Vegetarian
CAULIFLOWER

Fish Dishes

FISH FRY

Seafood
SAUTEED SHRIMP $9.0

A La Carte

SINGLE MIMOSA $9.0

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE $8.0

Appetizer

TOSTADA

Fish

SEA BASS

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Cocktails

BLOODY MARY

Fish & Seafood

MISO SALMON

Bowls
BOL DU NORD

Mexican Dishes
TACOS

Kids

KID'S SLIDER

Ice Cream?*
SUNDAE

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Meat Dishes

QUARTER FRIED CHICKEN

$15.0

$28.0

$36.0

$28.0

$24.0
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Kids Menu

LOTSA PASTA $7.0

Brunch
CHICKEN TINGA BREAKFAST TACOS*

Soup & Salad

CABIN SALAD $5.0

Raw Bar & Shellfish

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL $8.0

Dinners
BONE-IN PORK CHOP

Featured Drinks

$2 OFF ANY GLASS OF WINE

Shareable Plates

BREAKFAST POUTINE $17.0

Tantalizing Appetizers

CHICKEN DRUMMIES $7.0
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Main Salads

AHI NICOISE SALAD $22.0

Bottomless Mimosas

BOTTOMLESS MIMOSAS $17.0

French
POUTINE

Desserts

SEBASTIAN JOE'S ROOT BEER
FLOAT

Chilled Shelifish

CHILLED POACHED SHRIMP

Hearty Breakfasts

BISCUITS GRAVY

Mexican Fiesta

PULLED PORK TACOS

Entrées
THAI CHILI SHRIMP
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST
TOAST

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
FRIED CHICKEN

Indian

CHICKEN CURRY
VEGETABLE CURRY

$7.0

$9.0

$15.0

$15.0

$9.0
$13.0

$15.0

$6.0
$8.0
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Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Entrees

CHICKEN SAUSAGE GUMBO
ENTREE

BACON WRAPPED BASEBALL
FILET

$20.0

$36.0

Italian Specialties
CHICKEN PICCATA $28.0
FOCACCIA

Snacks & Shareables

DEVILISH EGGS
PAUL BUNYAN DRUMMIES $17.0

Spruce Up Your Salad
MN GRILLED CHICKEN $6.0
MN FRIED CHICKEN $8.0

Drinks

ALL TAP BEERS $5.0
SELECT LAWNMOWER TALL BOYS $3.0
BEER

Starters

CHORIZO BOLOGNESE $28.0
COCONUT GREEN CURRY BOWL  $28.0
MUSHROOM RISOTTO

Food

TWO PAUL BUNYAN DRUMMIES $5.0

TWO CHORIZO SLOPPY JOE
SLIDERS

BOWL OF TRUFFLE FRIES

Brunch Cocktails

30 BALES SCRATCH BLOODY
MARY

30 BALES IRISH COFFEE
DU NORD GREYHOUND

Restaurant Category
FRENCH

DESSERT

VEGAN

Salads

BEET SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
HALF WEDGE SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Soups
TOMATO ROOT SOUP

CUP OF CHICKEN AND SAUSAGE
GUMBO

BLUE OX WEDGE SALAD
CHICKEN SAUSAGE GUMBO CUP

Sauces
GUACAMOLE
GRAVY

HOT SAUCE
SALSA

$5.0

$10.0

$9.0

$9.0
$9.0

$16.0
$16.0
$5.0

$6.0
$8.0

$16.0
$8.0
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Main

FARM BREAKFAST $16.0
PAUL BUNYAN BROWNIE SUNDAE $12.0
THE FRANCHEEZE $6.0
KIDS SLOPPY JOES SLIDER $7.0
Breakfast Classics

BOUJEE BENE $18.0
EGGS BENE $16.0
STACK OF SKILLET PANCAKES $6.0

STACK OF BOOZY FRENCH TOAST $8.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER
TOSTADAS
SALAD
PANINI
FISH
DESSERTS

Side Dishes

TRUFFLE FRIES $14.0
ROASTED MUSHROOMS $3.0
FRIES $7.0
BOWL OF HAND CUT FRIES $5.0
FRENCH FRIES

RICE

PICKLES

Dessert

SCOOP OF SEBASTIAN JOE'S ICE

CREAM $6.0

PURPLE RIBBON CARROT CAKE
BREAD PUDDING
SCOOP OF ICE CREAM

BOURBON CARAMEL
CHEESECAKE

BROWNIE
BROWNIES

Sandwiches

FRIED CAULIFLOWER
TACOS

AHI TUNA BLT

JUICY LUCETTE
BURGER

THIRTY BALES CHICKEN BLT
WALLEYE SANDWICH

BALE BURGER

THE CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER
BEER BRAISED PORK SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

B.L.T.

Ingredients Used

AHI TUNA

SALMON

BRUSSELS SPROUTS

BACON
AVOCADO
CHOCOLATE
MILK

TUNA
SHRIMP

EGG

$8.0
$9.0
$4.0

$9.0

$15.0
$20.0
$19.0

$18.0
$19.0
$18.0
$16.0
$16.0

$8.0
$18.0
$18.0
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SAUSAGE

Thirty Bales

1106 MainstreetMN 55343,

Hopkins, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 10:00 -22:00
Sunday 10:00 -20:00
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