



https://menuweb.menu 1106 MainstreetMN 55343, Hopkins, United States +19529300369 - https://www.thirtybales.com/







The menu of Thirty Bales from Hopkins includes 136 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$13.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Thirty Bales is a vibrant neighborhood restaurant that celebrates the best of Midwestern cuisine. Our menu features bold recipes made with clean ingredients, along with a selection of craft spirits. The name of the restaurant is inspired by the legend of Paul Bunyan and Babe the Blue Ox, reflecting our love for hearty appetites and the Midwest's connection to locally grown seasonal ingredients. Come join us for a dining experience that pays tribute to the flavors and spirit of the Midwest.

Vegetarian Dishes

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Appetizer TOSTADA	\$15.0
Pasta SPICY CHICKEN	\$18.0	Fish SEA BASS	\$28.0
Main Courses LASAGNA		Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON	
Thai GREEN CURRY		Cocktails BLOODY MARY	
Vegetarian CAULIFLOWER		Fish & Seafood MISO SALMON	\$36.0
Fish Dishes		BOL DU NORD	\$28.0
Seafood SAUTEED SHRIMP	\$9.0	Mexican Dishes TACOS	
A La Carte SINGLE MIMOSA	\$9.0	KID'S SLIDER	
Rice RISOTTO		Ice Cream*	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Potatoes HASH BROWNS	

CARROT CAKE \$8.0 QUARTER FRIED CHICKEN \$24.0

Meat Dishes

BOTTOMLESS MIMOSAS

Kids Menu LOTSA PASTA	\$7.0	French	
Brunch		Desserts	
CHICKEN TINGA BREAKFAST TACC)S*	SEBASTIAN JOE'S ROOT BEER FLOAT	\$7.0
Soup & Salad CABIN SALAD	\$5.0	Chilled Shellfish CHILLED POACHED SHRIMP	\$9.0
Raw Bar & Shellfish JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$8.0	Hearty Breakfasts BISCUITS GRAVY	\$15.0
Dinners BONE-IN PORK CHOP		Mexican Fiesta PULLED PORK TACOS	\$15.0
Featured Drinks \$2 OFF ANY GLASS OF WINE		Entrées THAI CHILI SHRIMP	\$9.0
Shareable Plates		SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$13.0
BREAKFAST POUTINE	\$17.0	Toast	
Tantalizing Appetizers CHICKEN DRUMMIES	\$7.0	AVOCADO TOAST TOAST	\$15.0
Hot Drink		Chicken	
HOT CHOCOLATE		GRILLED CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN	\$6.0 \$8.0
Main Salads AHI NICOISE SALAD	\$22.0	Indian CHICKEN CURRY	ΦΟ.U
Bottomless Mimosas		VEGETABLE CURRY	

\$17.0

Food

TWO PAUL BUNYAN DRUMMIES

Hot Drinks		TWO CHORIZO SLOPPY JOE SLIDERS	\$5.0
COFFEE		BOWL OF TRUFFLE FRIES	\$10.0
TEA			
Entrees		Brunch Cocktails	
CHICKEN SAUSAGE GUMBO	\$20.0	30 BALES SCRATCH BLOODY MARY	\$9.0
BACON WRAPPED BASEBALL		30 BALES IRISH COFFEE	\$9.0
FILET	\$36.0	DU NORD GREYHOUND	\$9.0
Italian Specialties		Restaurant Category	
CHICKEN PICCATA	\$28.0	FRENCH	
FOCACCIA		DESSERT	
		VEGAN	
Snacks & Shareables			
DEVILISH EGGS		Salads	
PAUL BUNYAN DRUMMIES	\$17.0	BEET SALAD	\$16.0
		CAESAR SALAD	\$16.0
Spruce Up Your Salad		HALF WEDGE SALAD	\$5.0
MN GRILLED CHICKEN	\$6.0	SIDE SALAD	
MN FRIED CHICKEN	\$8.0		
		Soups	
Drinks		TOMATO ROOT SOUP	\$6.0
ALL TAP BEERS	\$5.0	CUP OF CHICKEN AND SAUSAGE GUMBO	\$8.0
SELECT LAWNMOWER TALL BOYS	\$3.0	BLUE OX WEDGE SALAD	\$16.0
BEER		CHICKEN SAUSAGE GUMBO CUP	\$8.0
Starters		Sauces	
CHORIZO BOLOGNESE	\$28.0	GUACAMOLE	
COCONUT GREEN CURRY BOWL	\$28.0	GRAVY	
MUSHROOM RISOTTO		HOT SAUCE	
		HOT GAGGE	

SALSA

\$5.0

Main		PURPLE RIBBON CARROT CAKE	\$8.0
FARM BREAKFAST	\$16.0	BREAD PUDDING	\$9.0
PAUL BUNYAN BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$12.0	SCOOP OF ICE CREAM	\$4.0
THE FRANCHEEZE	\$6.0	BOURBON CARAMEL CHEESECAKE	\$9.0
KIDS SLOPPY JOES SLIDER	\$7.0	CHEESECARE	
RIDO GEOTT TO GEO GEIDER		BROWNIE	

Breakfast Classics

BOUJEE BENE	\$18.0
EGGS BENE	\$16.0
STACK OF SKILLET PANCAKES	\$6.0
STACK OF BOOZY FRENCH TOAST	\$8.0

These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**

BURGER

TOSTADAS

PANINI

DESSERTS

SALAD

FISH

Side Dishes

TRUFFLE FRIES	\$14.0
ROASTED MUSHROOMS	\$3.0
FRIES	\$7.0
BOWL OF HAND CUT FRIES	\$5.0
FRENCH FRIES	
RICE	

Dessert

PICKLES

SCOOP OF SEBASTIAN JOE'S ICE **CREAM**

\$6.0

Sandwiches

BROWNIES

D D	FRIED CAULIFLOWER TACOS	\$15.0
100	AHI TUNA BLT	\$20.0
	JUICY LUCETTE BURGER	\$19.0
THIRTY BA	LES CHICKEN BLT	\$18.0
WALLEYE SANDWICH		\$19.0
BALÉ BUR	GER	\$18.0
THE CLASS	SIC CHEESE BURGER	\$16.0
BEER BRAISED PORK SANDWICH		\$16.0
CHICKEN S	SANDWICH	
SPICY CHI	CKEN SANDWICH	
B.L.T.		

\$8.0

\$18.0

\$18.0

Ingredients Used

AND STATES	AHI TUNA
	SALMON
	BRUSSELS SPROUTS

BACON

AVOCADO

CHOCOLATE

MILK

TUNA

SHRIMP

EGG

SAUSAGE

Thirty Bales

1106 MainstreetMN 55343, Hopkins, United States **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 10:00 -22:00 Sunday 10:00 -20:00



Made with Menu